PRELICENSE REAL ESTATE SCHOOLS AS OF 2/3/2014

This list is regularly updated in the Real Estate Commission's Web page at: http:www.hawaii.gov/hirec

ABE LEE SEMINARS

1585 KAPIOLANI BLVD STE 1518

(808) 942-4472
abelee@hawaii.rr.com

www.abeleeseminars.com

HONOLULU HI 96814 SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001150 (INTERNET): 001166

AKAHI REAL ESTATE NETWORK LLC (808) 331-2008
jay@jayhawaii.com

101 AUPUNI ST STE 901

HILO HI 96720 SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001151

ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL (808) 564-5170
reschool@hawaiimoves.com

6700 KALANIANAOLE HWY #210 www.allislands.org

HONOLULU HI 96825 SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001152

CAROL BALL SCH OF REAL ESTATE (808) 871-8807
carol@carolball.com

70 E KAAHUMANU AVE www.carolballrealestateschool.com

KAHULUI HI 96732 SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001153 (INTERNET): 001174

COLDWELL BANKER PACIFIC PROPERT (808) 597-5550

REAL ESTATE SCHOOL trudyn@cbpacific.com

98-211 PALI MOMI ST #411

AIEA HI 96701 SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001154

CONTINUING ED EXPRESS LLC (866) 415-8521
info@continuingEdExpress.com

708 NORTH 1ST ST STE 344

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55401 SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): (INTERNET): 001177

DOWER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE (808) 738-8818
school@dower.com

1114 11TH AVE www.dower.com

HONOLULU HI 96816 SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001155

FAHRNI SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE (808) 486-4166
fahrnirealty@fahrnirealtyhawaii.com

98-277 KAMEHAMEHA HWY www.fahrnirealtyhawaii.com

AIEA HI 96701 SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001156

HAWAII INSTITUTE OF REAL ESTATE (808) 589-0550

1314 S KING ST STE 523 www.hawaiireschool.com

HONOLULU HI 96814 SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001172

This material can be made available for individuals with special needs. Please call the Senior Real Estate Specialist at 586-2643 to

submit your request.

2/3/2014

Page 1 of 2



INET REALTY

1750 S KING ST STE 100

(808) 955-7653
info@inetoc.com

www.inetrealtyinc.com

HONOLULU HI 96826 SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001175
PROSCHOOLS, INC. (800)452-4879
503-297-1344 EXT. 805 service@proschools.com
9400 SW BARNES RD STE 400 www.proschools.com
PORTLAND OR 97225 SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): N/A (INTERNET): 001168
RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE (808) 239-8881
ralphfoulger@aol.com
47-388 HUI IWA ST #21-A www.realestateschoolofhawaii.com
KANEOHE HI 96744 SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001161 (INTERNET): 001173
REMI SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE (808) 230-8200
staff@remischool.com
330 ULUNIU ST STEC www.remiteam.com
KAILUA HI 96734 SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001162 (INTERNET): 001169
SEILER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE (808) 874-3100
415 DAIRY RD STE E seiler@maui.net
PMB 527 www.rickseiler.com
KAHULUI HI 96732 SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001163 (INTERNET): 001170
UH MAUI COLLEGE - OCET (808) 984-3231
310 W KAAHUMANU AVE www.edventuremaui.com
KAHULUI HI 96732 SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001159
VITOUSEK REAL ESTATE SCHOOLS (808) 946-0505
vitousek@vitousek.com
P O BOX 235846 www.vitousek.com
HONOLULU HI 96823 SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001165 (INTERNET): 001171

This material can be made available for individuals with special needs. Please call the Senior Real Estate Specialist at 586-2643 to

submit your request.
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PRELICENSE REAL ESTATE SCHOOLS SCHEDULE OF COURSES

SCHOOL

HAWAII

February

AKAHI REAL ESTATE NETWORK LLC

April

AKAHI REAL ESTATE NETWORK LLC

September

AKAHI REAL ESTATE NETWORK LLC

November

AKAHI REAL ESTATE NETWORK LLC

ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL

KAUAI

May

ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL

August

Monday, February 03, 2014

2/7/2014

4/4/2014

9/5/2014

11/7/2014

11/17/2014

5/12/2014

LAST COURSE DAY/
CLASS B/S EVE
2/26/2014 S D
4/23/2014 S D
9/24/2014 S D
11/25/2014 S D
11/26/2014 S D
5/21/2014 S D

LOCATION

KEALAKEHE HIGH SCH #D102 74-

HILO LAGOON CENTRE 101 AUPU

KEALAKEHE HIGH SCH #D102 74-

HILO LAGOON CENTRE 101 AUPU

TBA

3215 KAPULE HWY STE 1

CITY

KAILUA-KONA

HILO

KAILUA-KONA

HILO

KONA

LIHUE
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ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL

October

ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL

OAHU

February
RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE

ABE LEE SEMINARS

March
ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL
RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE
INET REALTY

DOWER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE

April
ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL
RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE
DOWER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE
DOWER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE

ABE LEE SEMINARS

Monday, February 03, 2014

8/4/2014

10/27/2014

2/4/2014

2/27/2014

3/3/2014

3/4/2014

3/6/2014

3/24/2014

4/7/2014

4/14/2014

4/15/2014

4/15/2014

4/17/2014

8/14/2014

11/5/2014

2/27/2014

3/22/2014

3/12/2014

3/22/2014

3/29/2014

4/2/2014

4/16/2014

4/25/2014

6/5/2014

6/5/2014

5/10/2014

3215 KAPULE HWY STE 1

3215 KAPULE HWY STE 1

47-388 HUI IWA ST #21A

1585 KAPIOLANI BLVD #1518

6700 KALANIANAOLE #210

47-388 HUI IWA ST #21A

1750 SOUTH KING ST

1114 11TH AVENUE

94-799 LUMIAINA ST #201A

47-388 HUI IWA ST #21A

1114 11TH AVENUE

1114 11TH AVENUE

1585 KAPIOLANI BLVD #1518

LIHUE

LIHUE

KANEOHE

HONOLULU

HONOLULU
KANEOHE
HONOLULU

HONOLULU

WAIKELE
KANEOHE
HONOLULU
HONOLULU

HONOLULU
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May
RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE

INET REALTY

June
RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE
ABE LEE SEMINARS

ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL

DOWER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE

July
ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL
RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE
INET REALTY

ABE LEE SEMINARS

DOWER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE

DOWER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE

September
INET REALTY

ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL

Monday, February 03, 2014

5/5/2014

5/8/2014

6/2/2014

6/5/2014

6/9/2014

6/23/2014

71712014

7/7/2014

7/10/2014

712412014

7/29/2014

7/29/2014

9/4/2014

9/8/2014

5/23/2014

5/31/2014

6/13/2014

6/28/2014

6/18/2014

7/2/2014

7/16/2014

7/25/2014

8/2/2014

8/16/2014

9/18/2014

9/18/2014

9/27/2014

9/16/2014

47-388 HUI IWA ST #21A

1750 SOUTH KING ST

47-388 HUI IWA ST #21A

1585 KAPIOLANI BLVD #1518

151 HEKILI ST STE 201

1114 11TH AVENUE

94-799 LUMIAINA ST #201A

47-388 HUI IWA ST #21A

1750 SOUTH KING ST

1585 KAPIOLANI BLVD #1518

1114 11TH AVENUE

1114 11TH AVENUE

1750 SOUTH KING ST

151 HEKILI ST STE 201

KANEOHE

HONOLULU

KANEOHE

HONOLULU

KAILUA

HONOLULU

WAIKELE

KANEOHE

HONOLULU

HONOLULU

HONOLULU

HONOLULU

HONOLULU

KAILUA
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ABE LEE SEMINARS

October

ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL
ABE LEE SEMINARS

INET REALTY

December

ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL

OTHER (Internet)

January
COLDWELL BANKER PACIFIC PROPERT
VITOUSEK REAL ESTATE SCHOOL
SEILER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE
VITOUSEK REAL ESTATE SCHOOL
PROSCHOOLS, INC.
RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE
RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE
ABE LEE SEMINARS
REMI SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE

REMI SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE

Monday, February 03, 2014

9/11/2014

10/6/2014

10/23/2014

10/28/2014

12/8/2014

1/1/2013

1/1/2013

1/1/2013

1/1/2013

1/1/2013

1/1/2013

1/1/2013

1/1/2013

1/1/2013

1/1/2013

10/4/2014

10/15/2014

11/15/2014

11/22/2014

12/17/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

1585 KAPIOLANI BLVD #1518

94-799 LUMIAINA ST #201A

1585 KAPIOLANI BLVD #1518

1750 SOUTH KING ST

94-799 LUMIAINA ST #201A

INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE

INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE

INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE

INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE

INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE

INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE

INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE

INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE

INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE

INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE

HONOLULU

WAIKELE
HONOLULU

HONOLULU

WAIKELE
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PROSCHOOLS, INC.

SEILER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE

February
HAWAII INSTITUTE OF REAL ESTATE

HAWAII INSTITUTE OF REAL ESTATE

September

CONTINUING ED EXPRESS LLC

Monday, February 03, 2014

1/1/2013

1/1/2013

2/8/2013

2/8/2013

9/11/2013

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

12/31/2014

INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE

INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE

INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE

INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE

INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE
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