PRELICENSE REAL ESTATE SCHOOLS AS OF 2/3/2014

This list is regularly updated in the Real Estate Commission's Web page at: http://www.hawaii.gov/hirec

				0
ABE LEE SEMINARS			(808) 942-4472	
			abelee@hawaii.rr.com	
1585 KAPIOLANI BLVD STE 1518			www.abeleeseminars.com	
HONOLULU	HI	96814	SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001150	(INTERNET): 001166
AKAHI REAL ESTATE NETWORK LLC			(808) 331-2008	
			jay@jayhawaii.com	
101 AUPUNI ST STE 901				
HILO	HI	96720	SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001151	
ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL			(808) 564-5170	
			reschool@hawaiimoves.com	
6700 KALANIANAOLE HWY #210			www.allislands.org	
HONOLULU	HI	96825	SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001152	
CAROL BALL SCH OF REAL ESTATE			(808) 871-8807	
			carol@carolball.com	
70 E KAAHUMANU AVE			www.carolballrealestateschool.cor	n
KAHULUI	н	96732	SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001153	(INTERNET): 001174
COLDWELL BANKER PACIFIC PROPER	RT		(808) 597-5550	
REAL ESTATE SCHOOL			trudyn@cbpacific.com	
98-211 PALI MOMI ST #411				
AIEA	HI	96701	SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001154	
CONTINUING ED EXPRESS LLC			(866) 415-8521	
			info@continuingEdExpress.com	
708 NORTH 1ST ST STE 344				
MINNEAPOLIS	MN	55401	SCHOOL CODE (LIVE):	(INTERNET): 001177
DOWER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE			(808) 738-8818	
			school@dower.com	
1114 11TH AVE			www.dower.com	
HONOLULU	HI	96816	SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001155	
FAHRNI SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE			(808) 486-4166	
			fahrnirealty@fahrnirealtyhawaii.co	m
98-277 KAMEHAMEHA HWY			www.fahrnirealtyhawaii.com	
AIEA	н	96701	SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001156	
HAWAII INSTITUTE OF REAL ESTATE			(808) 589-0550	
1314 S KING ST STE 523			www.hawaiireschool.com	
HONOLULU	HI	96814	SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001172	

This material can be made available for individuals with special needs. Please call the Senior Real Estate Specialist at 586-2643 to submit your request.

INET REALTY			(808) 955-7653
			info@inetoc.com
1750 S KING ST STE 100			www.inetrealtyinc.com
HONOLULU	HI	96826	SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001175
PROSCHOOLS, INC.			(800)452-4879
503-297-1344 EXT. 805			service@proschools.com
9400 SW BARNES RD STE 400			www.proschools.com
PORTLAND	OR	97225	SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): N/A (INTERNET): 001168
RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE			(808) 239-8881
			ralphfoulger@aol.com
47-388 HUI IWA ST #21-A			www.realestateschoolofhawaii.com
KANEOHE	н	96744	SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001161 (INTERNET): 001173
REMI SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE			(808) 230-8200
			staff@remischool.com
330 ULUNIU ST STE C			www.remiteam.com
KAILUA	н	96734	SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001162 (INTERNET): 001169
SEILER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE			(808) 874-3100
415 DAIRY RD STE E			seiler@maui.net
PMB 527			www.rickseiler.com
KAHULUI	н	96732	SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001163 (INTERNET): 001170
UH MAUI COLLEGE - OCET			(808) 984-3231
310 W KAAHUMANU AVE			www.edventuremaui.com
KAHULUI	н	96732	SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001159
VITOUSEK REAL ESTATE SCHOOLS			(808) 946-0505
			vitousek@vitousek.com
P O BOX 235846			www.vitousek.com
HONOLULU	н	96823	SCHOOL CODE (LIVE): 001165 (INTERNET): 001171

This material can be made available for individuals with special needs. Please call the Senior Real Estate Specialist at 586-2643 to submit your request.

PRELICENSE REAL ESTATE SCHOOLS SCHEDULE OF COURSES

SCHOOL	<u>FIRST</u> CLASS	LAST CLASS	COURSE <u>B/S</u>	<u>DAY/</u> EVE	LOCATION	<u>CITY</u>
<u>HAWAII</u>						
<u>February</u>						
AKAHI REAL ESTATE NETWORK LLC	2/7/2014	2/26/2014	S	D	KEALAKEHE HIGH SCH #D102 74-	KAILUA-KONA
April						
AKAHI REAL ESTATE NETWORK LLC	4/4/2014	4/23/2014	S	D	HILO LAGOON CENTRE 101 AUPU	HILO
<u>September</u>						
AKAHI REAL ESTATE NETWORK LLC	9/5/2014	9/24/2014	S	D	KEALAKEHE HIGH SCH #D102 74-	KAILUA-KONA
<u>November</u>						
AKAHI REAL ESTATE NETWORK LLC	11/7/2014	11/25/2014	S	D	HILO LAGOON CENTRE 101 AUPU	HILO
ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL	11/17/2014	11/26/2014	S	D	TBA	KONA
<u>KAUAI</u>						
May						
ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL	5/12/2014	5/21/2014	S	D	3215 KAPULE HWY STE 1	LIHUE
Amount						

<u>August</u>

Monday, February 03, 2014

ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL	8/4/2014	8/14/2014	S	D	3215 KAPULE HWY STE 1	LIHUE
October						
ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL	10/27/2014	11/5/2014	S	D	3215 KAPULE HWY STE 1	LIHUE
<u>OAHU</u>						
<u>February</u>						
RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE	2/4/2014	2/27/2014	S	D	47-388 HUI IWA ST #21A	KANEOHE
ABE LEE SEMINARS	2/27/2014	3/22/2014	S	Е	1585 KAPIOLANI BLVD #1518	HONOLULU
March						
ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL	3/3/2014	3/12/2014	S	D	6700 KALANIANAOLE #210	HONOLULU
RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE	3/4/2014	3/22/2014	В	D	47-388 HUI IWA ST #21A	KANEOHE
INET REALTY	3/6/2014	3/29/2014	S	Е	1750 SOUTH KING ST	HONOLULU
DOWER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE	3/24/2014	4/2/2014	S	D	1114 11TH AVENUE	HONOLULU
<u>April</u>						
ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL	4/7/2014	4/16/2014	S	D	94-799 LUMIAINA ST #201A	WAIKELE
RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE	4/14/2014	4/25/2014	S	D	47-388 HUI IWA ST #21A	KANEOHE
DOWER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE	4/15/2014	6/5/2014	S	Е	1114 11TH AVENUE	HONOLULU
DOWER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE	4/15/2014	6/5/2014	В	D	1114 11TH AVENUE	HONOLULU
ABE LEE SEMINARS	4/17/2014	5/10/2014	S	Е	1585 KAPIOLANI BLVD #1518	HONOLULU

May

RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE	5/5/2014	5/23/2014	В	D	47-388 HUI IWA ST #21A	KANEOHE
INET REALTY	5/8/2014	5/31/2014	S	Е	1750 SOUTH KING ST	HONOLULU
June						
RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE	6/2/2014	6/13/2014	S	D	47-388 HUI IWA ST #21A	KANEOHE
ABE LEE SEMINARS	6/5/2014	6/28/2014	S	Е	1585 KAPIOLANI BLVD #1518	HONOLULU
ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL	6/9/2014	6/18/2014	S	D	151 HEKILI ST STE 201	KAILUA
DOWER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE	6/23/2014	7/2/2014	S	D	1114 11TH AVENUE	HONOLULU
July						
ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL	7/7/2014	7/16/2014	S	D	94-799 LUMIAINA ST #201A	WAIKELE
RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE	7/7/2014	7/25/2014	В	D	47-388 HUI IWA ST #21A	KANEOHE
INET REALTY	7/10/2014	8/2/2014	S	Е	1750 SOUTH KING ST	HONOLULU
ABE LEE SEMINARS	7/24/2014	8/16/2014	S	Е	1585 KAPIOLANI BLVD #1518	HONOLULU
DOWER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE	7/29/2014	9/18/2014	В	D	1114 11TH AVENUE	HONOLULU
DOWER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE	7/29/2014	9/18/2014	S	Е	1114 11TH AVENUE	HONOLULU
September						
INET REALTY	9/4/2014	9/27/2014	S	Е	1750 SOUTH KING ST	HONOLULU
ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL	9/8/2014	9/16/2014	S	D	151 HEKILI ST STE 201	KAILUA

ABE LEE SEMINARS	9/11/2014	10/4/2014	S	Е	1585 KAPIOLANI BLVD #1518	HONOLULU
<u>October</u>						
ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL	10/6/2014	10/15/2014	S	D	94-799 LUMIAINA ST #201A	WAIKELE
ABE LEE SEMINARS	10/23/2014	11/15/2014	S	Е	1585 KAPIOLANI BLVD #1518	HONOLULU
INET REALTY	10/28/2014	11/22/2014	S	Е	1750 SOUTH KING ST	HONOLULU
December						
ALL ISLANDS REAL ESTATE SCHOOL	12/8/2014	12/17/2014	S	D	94-799 LUMIAINA ST #201A	WAIKELE
OTHER (Internet)						
January						
COLDWELL BANKER PACIFIC PROPERT	1/1/2013	12/31/2014	S		INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE	
VITOUSEK REAL ESTATE SCHOOL	1/1/2013	12/31/2014	В		INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE	
SEILER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE	1/1/2013	12/31/2014	S		INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE	
VITOUSEK REAL ESTATE SCHOOL	1/1/2013	12/31/2014	S		INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE	
PROSCHOOLS, INC.	1/1/2013	12/31/2014	В		INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE	
RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE	1/1/2013	12/31/2014	S		INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE	
RALPH FOULGER'S SCHOOL OF RE	1/1/2013	12/31/2014	В		INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE	
ABE LEE SEMINARS	1/1/2013	12/31/2014	S		INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE	
REMI SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE	1/1/2013	12/31/2014	S		INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE	
REMI SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE	1/1/2013	12/31/2014	В		INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE	

PROSCHOOLS, INC.	1/1/2013	12/31/2014	S	INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE
SEILER SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE	1/1/2013	12/31/2014	В	INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE
February				
HAWAII INSTITUTE OF REAL ESTATE	2/8/2013	12/31/2014	S	INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE
HAWAII INSTITUTE OF REAL ESTATE	2/8/2013	12/31/2014	В	INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE
<u>September</u>				
CONTINUING ED EXPRESS LLC	9/11/2013	12/31/2014	S	INDEPENDENT STUDY COURSE